Design is Protected
by US Patent D754,385
SLP22270LED 270 Watt LED Site Lighter Pro
Project Information
Job Name
Fixture Type
Catalog Number
Approved by

800-849-8485  |  FAX: 1-855-847-2794  |  www.atlasled.com
Site Lighter Pro
ORDERING INFORMATION
PERFORMANCE DATA
PRODUCT SERIES
SLP22 = Site Lighter Pro 22"
OPTIC
T3 = Type III
T4 = Type IV
T5 = Type V
TF = Forward Throw
SC = SLX Combo
Rotatable Optics: Add R for Right Facing; Add L for Left Facing
WATTAGE
270LED = 270 System Watts
CONTROLS
Blank = Dimming
M = Motion
FIXTURE BRACKET
blank = Square Pole
RP = Round Pole
SLP22  T3270LED
COLOR TEMPERATURE
4K = 4500K
4K
VOLTAGE
U = 120-277
4 = 480
OPTIONS
PR = PC Receptacle
SP = Surge Protection
IC  =  Internal Cut-Off
 Shield*
*Not available for
Forward Throw Optic
U
COLOR
Blank = Bronze
S = Anodized Silver
B = Black
W = White
 Type III Type IV Type V Forward Throw Combo
Lumens: 31,270 27,160 29,450 29,580 30,280
Watts: 265.19 264.49 265.3 265.44 265.56
Lumens/Watt: 117.92 102.69 111.01 111.44 114.02
CRI: 72 71 71 71 71
CCT: 4612 4632 4614 4628 4650
DLC Prod. ID: PRYAHJT2 PGZJADMF PQ3H8CB9  PF53Z4RJ  PAZAPGRT
NON-S
TOCK IT
EM
SPECIA